Year
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Service AR
Ailanal) (3 yhall
Aol (3 k)
Aol (3 yhall
Aol (3 yhall
Aol (3 yhall
Ailanal) (3 yhall
Ailanal) (3 k)
Ailanal) (5 k)
Aol (3 yhall
Aol (3 yhall
Aol (3 yhall
Ailanal) (3 k)

Service_EN Category AR

Paved Roads
Paved Roads
Paved Roads
Paved Roads
Paved Roads
Paved Roads
Paved Roads
Paved Roads
Paved Roads
Paved Roads
Paved Roads
Paved Roads

Sea¥! skl
Sea¥! skl
Sea¥! skl
Sea¥! skl
Sea¥! skl
Sea¥! skl
Sea¥! skl
Sea¥! skl
Sea¥! skl
Sea¥l skl
Sea¥! skl
Sea¥! skl

Category_EN Total length of paved roads (km)

Total Length
Total Length
Total Length
Total Length
Total Length
Total Length
Total Length
Total Length
Total Length
Total Length
Total Length
Total Length

653.534
673.618
741.818
760.488
790.738
802.738
841.698
928.828
999.06
1046.96
1105.86
1160



