Year	Service_AR	Service_EN	Category_AR	Category_EN	Total length of paved roads (km)
2013	الطرق المسفلتة	Paved Roads	الطول الإجمالي	Total Length	653.534
2014	الطرق المسفلتة	Paved Roads	الطول الإجمالي	Total Length	673.618
2015	الطرق المسفلتة	Paved Roads	الطول الإجمالي	Total Length	741.818
2016	الطرق المسفلتة	Paved Roads	الطول الإجمالي	Total Length	760.488
2017	الطرق المسفلتة	Paved Roads	الطول الإجمالي	Total Length	790.738
2018	الطرق المسفلتة	Paved Roads	الطول الإجمالي	Total Length	802.738
2019	الطرق المسفلتة	Paved Roads	الطول الإجمالي	Total Length	841.698
2020	الطرق المسفلتة	Paved Roads	الطول الإجمالي	Total Length	928.828
2021	الطرق المسفلتة	Paved Roads	الطول الإجمالي	Total Length	999.06
2022	الطرق المسفلتة	Paved Roads	الطول الإجمالي	Total Length	1046.96
2023	الطرق المسفلتة	Paved Roads	الطول الإجمالي	Total Length	1105.86
2024	الطرق المسفلتة	Paved Roads	الطول الإجمالي	Total Length	1160